
Abu Road - Mahesana DEMU Special/09438 - DEMU - WR 
MAA/Maval to CHP/Chhapi 

1h 25m - 59 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ABR Abu Road 05:15 0 1 0 51 262 NWR
2 MAA Maval 05:26 05:27 1m 0 1 9 61 243 NWR
3 SIM Shri Amirgadh 05:35 05:36 1m 0 1 18 54 243 NWR
4 SZA Sarotra Road 05:42 05:43 1m 0 1 23 57 272 NWR
5 IQG Iqbal Gadh 05:51 05:52 1m 0 1 31 52 229 NWR
6 JTY Jethi 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 37 43 231 NWR
7 CTT Chitrasani 06:06 06:07 1m 0 1 41 48 227 NWR
8 KRJD Karjoda 06:14 06:15 1m 0 1 47 18 227 NWR
9 PNU Palanpur Junction 06:35 06:37 2m 1 1 52 63 WR
10 UM Umardashi 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 61 78 WR
11 CHP Chhapi 06:52 06:53 1m 0 1 69 61 WR
12 SID Siddhpur 07:06 07:08 2m 0 1 82 63 133 WR
13 UJA Unjha 07:21 07:23 2m 0 1 96 41 WR
14 MSH Mahesana Junction 07:55 0 1 117 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (06:23)

Jun 23 2024 (06:23)

1

1


